
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!             Week of 04/22/2013 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links 
are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings.  
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
Apria Healthcare     Nassau  www.apria.com/careers  
Bank of America     Nassau  http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Brookhaven National Labs    Suffolk   www.bnl.gov 
CA Technologies, Inc.    Suffolk   www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Crossmark     Nassau  www.crossmark.jobs 
Cablevision      Nassau & Suffolk www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      Nassau & Suffolk www.capitalone.com/careers 
EverBank     Suffolk   www.everbank.com/about/careers.aspx 
First Data      Suffolk   www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Frito Lay     Suffolk   http://www.fritolay.com/about-us/careers.html 
GlobeComm Systems    Suffolk   www.globecommsystems.com 
HSBC       Nassau & Suffolk www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
Good Samaritan Hospital   Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
HSBC       Nassau  www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
Henry Schein     Suffolk   www.henryschein.com 
JP Morgan Chase     Nassau& Suffolk http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     Suffolk   www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     Nassau  www.labcorpcareers.com 
Liberty Mutual     Nassau  www.libertymutualgroup.com/insurance-careers 
Lockheed Martin    Nassau  http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx  
Lowes      Nassau & Suffolk https://careers.lowes.com 
New York Community Bancorp   Nassau & Suffolk www.mynycb.com 
New York Institute of Technology  Nassau  http://www.nyit.edu/career_services/ 
Nordstrom      Nassau  http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
Maryhaven     Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
North Shore LIJ     Nassau & Suffolk www.nslijcareers.com 
People's United Bank   Nassau & Suffolk www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Publishers Clearing House   Nassau  www.pchjobs.com 
Sears       Nassau & Suffolk www.searsholdings.com/careers  
Sleepy’s      Nassau & Suffolk www.sleepys.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
South Nassau Hospital    Nassau  www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Stony Brook University   Suffolk   ww.stonybrook.edu 
SYSCO     Suffolk   http://www.sysco.com/careers.html  
TD Bank     Nassau & Suffolk www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      Nassau  www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.  Suffolk   http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Hertz Corp.    Nassau & Suffolk https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
The NPD Group     Nassau  www.npd.com  
VSP      Suffolk   https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Walgreens     Nassau & Suffolk http://www.walgreens/careers 
Wells Fargo      Nassau & Suffolk http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   Nassau & Suffolk http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
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